

LAC 375/23

JAGDISH VS. UNION OF INDIA AND ANR.

11.11.2024

Present: None for petitioner.
 Counsel for R-1/UOI.
 Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari on behalf of LAC.

Heard. Perused.

Counsel for R-1/UOI has filed WS.

Issue court notice to petitioner through Patwari
concerned, returnable on 22.04.2025 for purpose fixed.

(Deepak Dabas)
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/11.11.2024